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432 Plymouth County Charter Commission

PLYMOUTH COUNTY CHARTER COMMISSION

2010

State Election

First

Plymouth
County
District

4 £
o S

• J3 £
.2 J? -

Marion
Mattapoisett
Wareham

TOTALS

1,539
1,979
5,377

8,895

16

16

11

11

12

121

133

954
1,291
2,549

2,505
3,270
8,074

4,794 13,849

State Election

Second
Plymouth
County
District

Thomas

F.

McGuire

of

Middleborough

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

Lakeville
Middleborough
Rochester

TOTALS

3,297 6 1,337 4,640
4,723 5 1,844 6,572
1,697 3 761 2,461

9,717 14 3,942 13,673

State Election

Third
Plymouth
County
District 2. sc 'c

1*3*
o

(£1

Bridgewater....

Halifax
Middleborough

TOTALS

1

145
1

147

33

33

788
103
14

8.346
1,481
2,423

9,168
1,729
2,438

905 12,250 13,335

State Election

Fourth
e

| 5
d
5

cB
C

g a

Plymouth ffl| B
•35
O 3 — li

County
District

o *ji
flit

zl >
j; O _

S 2.5

u — 'E

o o C

111
C
s

o

5

1
CO

5

5

,2

Plymouth 75 17 52 308 14,957 15,409

TOTALS 75 17 52 308 14,957 15,409
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State Election

Fifth

a
0]

01 to

«

Plymouth 5 o a

a

fa J c
t> a ~

. o a
County * 1 A

fc > M "a a « fa
4)

-n

District
Wayne of

PI;
(Writ

JohnK of

Ca
(Writ

Michae

of

PI;
(Writ 5

o

5

>

Carver - 35 - 335 4,226 4,596
Plymouth 14 - 19 126 6,824 6,983

TOTALS 14 35 19 461 11,050 11,579

State Election

Sixth

2
73
fa

1

Plymouth ."S °

. St

a a
County

a|
.2 Q

fa
0) ,0

District 2^
DO

-a

>
73

P
—

3 H £

Duxbury 873 5,249 19 1,527 7,668
Halifax 847 192 26 371 1,436
Kingston 3,638 945 14 877 5,474
Plympton 919 198 1 295 1,413

TOTALS 6,277 6,584 60 3,070 15,991

State Election

Seventh

0)

a
a 9 2 09

Plymouth £"3

•3 to

s c3

5 °
H

5 v
£"3O J3

09

County
District

Q

fa

0)

O

3

CA

3

S

73

1

Marshfield 5,750 2,815 33 3,128 11,726
Pembroke 1,427 769 15 1,068 3,279

TOTALS 7,177 3,584 48 4,196 15,005

State Election

Eighth

a
s
a
a | 09

08

Plymouth a fa fe a
CO

County §§ T3 g
fa

Is

District :§* c3 BC
S<M O i

>
73

"3 » .2 o
B5 3 5 £

Hanover 4,293 911 23 1,383 6,610
Hanson 798 2,919 5 667 4,389
Pembroke 1,735 1,549 11 944 4,239

TOTALS 6,826 5,379 39 2,994 15,238
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State Election

Ninth
Plymouth
County
District

Norwell ..

Rockland
Scituate..

TOTALS

3,701
767

5,707

10,175

18
8

15

41

M

1,516
401

3,450

5,235
1,176
9,172

5,367 15,583

2010

State Election

Tenth
Plymouth
County
District *£

Hingham
Hull

TOTALS

6,927
719

7,646

1,708
3,274

4,982

2,685
707

11,320
4,700

3,392 16,020

State Election

Eleventh
Plymouth
County .

Linde

ockton

e-In)

Wisgirda

ockton

e-In)

OD
U
0)

OS

a
O
a

5
District

MarkE of

Br
(Writ pi O

3

DC

a
£

>
a
1

BROCKTON 17 32 71 6,647 6,767
West Bridgewater - 8 30 3,019 3,057

TOTALS 17 40 101 9,666 9,824

State Election

§

Twelfth a
a

u
2 m s

Plymouth
County

° o _
E
S

1

District g pa c
5 Js 5 JS a >

r s .sec
o

5 pq

2

BROCKTON 6 12 51 5.592 5,661

TOTALS 6 12 51 5,592 5,661
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State Election

Thirteenth 00

Plymouth
County
District

Michael

T.Cunr

of

Abington

(Write-in)

Frances

Pina

of

Brocktoi

(Write-In)

0)

o

5

05

1

3

O
OS

1

1

Abington
BROCKTON

4
2

317
46

2,578
5,430

2,899
5,478

TOTALS 4 2 363 8,008 8,377

State Election

Fourteenth
Plymouth
County P.

Foote

ockton

e-In)

-i.

Valanzola

ckland

e-In)

00
u
0)

at

O

5
District

Steven of

Br
(Writ

Jared

i

of

Ro
(Writ

A
O

%

DQ

-a

5

>

1

Abington - 1 345 3,090 3,436
BROCKTON 14 - 51 4,542 4,607
Rockland - 9 55 3,044 3,108

TOTALS 14 10 451 10,676 11,151

State Election

Fifteenth
Plymouth
County
District

si*

05

East Bridgewater
Rockland
Whitman

TOTALS

5

17

22

356
38
64

5,029
2,368
5,475

5,392
2,408
5,557

458 12,872 13,357
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